Herreid, SD
Tolstoy, SD
Herreid, SD
Herreid, SD
Herreid, SD
Herreid, SD
Herreid, SD
Tolstoy, SD
Herreid, SD
Herreid, SD
Herreid, SD
Herreid, SD
Herreid, SD
Herreid, SD

McClusky, ND

Hague, ND
Herreid, SD
Herreid, SD
Hague, ND
Bowdle, SD
Java, SD

Timber Lake, SD

Friday, June 6th 2025

Pairs
29 Bwf (Hfrs)
12 Blk (Hfrs)
8 Blk (Hfrs)
3 Bwf (Hfrs)
9 Red (Hfrs)
19 Blk (Hfrs)
28 Red (Hfrs)
7 Blk (Hfrs)
63 Red (Hfrs)
14 Red (Hfrs)
9 Red (4's)
14 Bbwf (3-5's)
14 Bk (Hfrs)
10 Red (Hfrs)
3 Blk/Red (Hfrs)
22 Blk/Red (3-5's)
6 Red (Hfrs)
9 Blk/Red (Hfrs)
21 Blk/Red (Solid)
9 Char X (SM-BM)
4 Red (Broken)
4 Blk (Broken)

Herreid Livestock Auction

1176
936

1191
1283
1393
1125
1231
1010
1053
945

1279
1074
981

1120
1435
1043
1274
1066
1318
1539
1468
1536

$4,825.00
$4,675.00
$4,550.00
$4,550.00
$4,550.00
$4,550.00
$4,550.00
$4,500.00
$4,500.00
$4,450.00
$4,400.00
$4,350.00
$4,350.00
$4,300.00
$4,150.00
$4,150.00
$4,000.00
$3,975.00
$3,700.00
$3,500.00
$3,400.00
$3,400.00

*All pairs sold on strong demand with a houseful of buyers ringside.*



